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Timothy David Johnson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WF2 6QL

Date of birth February 1956
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WATERTON PARK GOLF CLUB
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SEYMOUR HARRIS...ACTIVE!
LIMITED

DREAMFIRST LIMITED

SEYMOUR HARRIS KEPPIE LIMITED
SEYMOUR HARRIS LIMITED
SEYMOUR HARRIS CDM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Timothy David Johnson

Number
04868359

Number
05958544

04531513
03731817
03523158
03087060

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
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906823281

906823281
The Balk
Walton
Wakefield
West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date
19/06/2024

App. Date Res. Date

06/10/2006
10/09/2002 31/10/2016
12/03/1999
03/12/1998
03/08/1995

31/10/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



